
ZBIN Tender Tracker

City of Masvingo

Tender No Details Deadline
Tender No 19/2017 Informal tender supply and 

delivery of protective staff 
uniforms and protective 
clothing wear in 2017

28 July

Address; masvingocity@masvingocity.gov.zw

POTRAZ

Tender No Details Deadline
POTRAZ –F01/17 Supply, installation and 

commissioning of a National  
Subscriber Information 
Database

25 July 2017

Tender documents available upon payment of a $10 no –refundable cash deposit.

Postal and Telecommunications Regulatory Authority of Zimbabwe(POTRAZ)

Block A, Emerald Business Park

30 The Chase

PO Box MP843, Mt Pleasant 

Harare, Zimbabwe

National Handling Services

Tender No Details Deadline
NHSSZIM/INF/01/06/17 Provision of security services to 

National Handling Services, 
Harare, Bulawayo and Victoria 
Falls stations

14 July 2017

mailto:masvingocity@masvingocity.gov.zw


Tender documents obtainable from the Purchasing Officer at National Handling Services Head 
Office(NHS) , First Floor Domestic Terminal, Harare International Airport at a non –refundable fee of 
$10 each.

ACTIONAID

Tender No Details Deadline
Tenders invited for the supply 
and delivery of 2960x 50kg bags
of P-C-15 cement

14 July 2017

Tender documents available from Actionaid website-www.actionaid.org

Tenders must be enclosed in sealed envelopes and endorsed on the outside with the advertised 
tender number and hand delivered to:

The Procurement Department

26 Divine Road, Milton Park, Harare

Warren Park 3 Primary School

Tender No Details Deadline
Tender for construction of 
multipurpose court

14 July 2017

Specification can be obtained at the school for a fee of $30

Msengezi Government High School

Tender No Details Deadline
Tender No MHS SDC 2/2017 Renovation of science labs 27 July 2017

Contact: School Head on 0774 002 567 or Chair on 0715 749 048


